For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

480803
480770
440869
480821
659512
457380
480719
707083
480797
480984

SABINE NECHES NAV DIST
2025

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION

PREMCOR REFINING GROUP INC THE
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LLC
NATGASOLINE, LLC

ENTERGY TEXAS INC

TOTALENERGIES PETROCHEMICAL &
INDORAMA VENTURES PROPYLENE OXIDES
SUNOCO PARTNERS MKTG & TERM LP
GOLDEN PASS PIPELINE LLC

Market Value

$2,672,081,346
$4,059,964,578
$1,615,391,379
$894,602,380
$746,823,873
$653,523,595
$475,361,287
$471,172,541
$412,844,753
$2,627,038,992

Taxable Value

$2,264,915,658
$2,228,658,567
$1,130,325,224
$790,238,221
$693,874,273
$653,028,367
$450,853,605
$417,175,141
$392,244,649
$383,569,518

True Automation, Inc.



