

**For Entity :** SABINE NECHES NAV DIST

**Year:** 2025

**State Code:** <ALL>

<b>Owner ID</b>	<b>Taxpayer Name</b>	<b>Market Value</b>	<b>Taxable Value</b>
480803	MOTIVA ENTERPRISES LLC	\$2,672,081,346	\$2,264,915,658
480770	EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION	\$4,059,964,578	\$2,228,658,567
440869	PREMCOR REFINING GROUP INC THE	\$1,615,391,379	\$1,130,325,224
480821	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LLC	\$894,602,380	\$790,238,221
659512	NATGASOLINE, LLC	\$746,823,873	\$693,874,273
457380	ENTERGY TEXAS INC	\$653,523,595	\$653,028,367
480719	TOTALENERGIES PETROCHEMICAL &	\$475,361,287	\$450,853,605
707083	INDORAMA VENTURES PROPYLENE OXIDES	\$471,172,541	\$417,175,141
480797	SUNOCO PARTNERS MKTG & TERM LP	\$412,844,753	\$392,244,649
480984	GOLDEN PASS PIPELINE LLC	\$2,627,038,992	\$383,569,518